
2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series

January 14 - 17

 
14 JAN 2026 - 6:00
PM Swimming

Austin, TX

Start List by Session

 
Evening Session

 
 

9

Event 9 Women's 1500m Freestyle 18:00 Heat 1

WR 15:20.48 LEDECKY Katie GSC- Indianapolis (USA) 2018
AR 15:20.48 LEDECKY Katie GSC- Indianapolis (USA) 2018
US 15:20.48 LEDECKY Katie GSC- Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2018
WJ 15:28.36 LEDECKY Katie GSC- Gold Coast (AUS) 2014

1 GREER McKennah LAC 17:23.12♦ 2009
2 PETTY Madalyn TRAC 16:52.70♦ 2009
3 TRAVIS Brooke TAC-N 16:42.592000
4 LEDECKY Katie GSC-F 15:24.511997
5 HANSEN Brinkleigh SPA-F 16:35.82♦ 2009
6 MANN Becca TAC-N 16:43.691997
7 KRSTOLIC Lilliana LAKR 17:08.90♦ 2008
8 CORBIN Mackenzie LAC 10:19.37♦ 2009 10

Event 10 Men's 1500m Freestyle 18:19 Heat 2

WR 14:30.67 FINKE Bobby SPA- Paris (FRA) 2024
AR 14:30.67 FINKE Bobby SPA- Paris (FRA) 2024
US 14:40.28 FINKE Bobby SPA- Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2024
WJ 14:41.22 TUNCELLI Kuzey TUR Paris (FRA) 2024

1 ERISMAN Ryan CAL 15:20.472006
2 VINCENT Emile FRA 14:59.622005
3 AUBRY David FRA 14:44.661996
4 FINKE Bobby SPA-F 14:30.671999
5 WIFFEN Daniel CAL 14:34.072001
6 JOLY Damien FRA 14:45.521992
7 SIBIRTSEV Ilia UZB 15:05.512001
8 McCAIN Tristan HCA 15:47.662007

1

Event 1 Women's 50m Freestyle 18:37 Semifinal 1

WR 23.61 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Fukuoka (JPN) 2023
AR 23.91 DOUGLASS Kate NYA Doha (QAT) 2024
US 23.91 WALSH Gretchen NYA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2025
WJ 24.17 CURZAN Claire USA Cary (USA) 2021

1 JEHL Marina FRA 26.472001
2 WEINSTEIN Claire UN-CA 26.122007
3 HARVEY Emma BER 25.952001
4 MANUEL Simone TXLA 25.101996
5 PEPLOWSKI Anna ISC 25.612002
6 BOARDMAN Mena CS 25.97♦ 2008
7 HAMMEL Blakely EAJ 26.41♦ 2008
8 JONES Sophie NTRO 26.70♦ 2010

OKA-FEDDER Sophia FDST 27.13♦ 2008
FRAUENFELDER Lorelai TOPS 27.22♦ 2008 1

Event 1 Women's 50m Freestyle 18:40 Semifinal 2

WR 23.61 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Fukuoka (JPN) 2023
AR 23.91 DOUGLASS Kate NYA Doha (QAT) 2024
US 23.91 WALSH Gretchen NYA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2025
WJ 24.17 CURZAN Claire USA Cary (USA) 2021

1 WASYLENKY Sydney TOPS 26.46♦ 2009
2 HAGER Averie SASA 26.112007
3 STEPANEK Chloe LIAC 25.732002
4 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 24.891995
5 WATTEL Marie FRA 25.251997
6 PIGREE Analia FRA 25.952001
7 HAGER Jaylee SASA 26.202007
8 ALERT Kia CW 26.67♦ 2011

OKA-FEDDER Sophia FDST 27.13♦ 2008
FRAUENFELDER Lorelai TOPS 27.22♦ 2008

2

Event 2 Men's 50m Freestyle 18:42 Semifinal 1

WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 2009
AR 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb SJAC Omaha, NE (USA) 2021
US 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb SJAC Omaha, NE (USA) 2021
WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael UN-A Indianapolis (USA) 2017

1 POUILLART Corentin FRA 23.182005
2 KAWANE Masahiro MEI 22.481999
3 KING Matt ISC 22.312002
4 CURRY Brooks CAL 21.992001
5 GUILIANO Chris TXLA 22.142003
6 BROOKS Finn ISC 22.382003
7 BRATANOV Koko TFA 22.962000
8 GONZALEZ CANTU Andres IM 23.202005

SECCHI Clement FRA 23.282000
PAULUS Peter UN-NT 23.412000 2

Event 2 Men's 50m Freestyle 18:45 Semifinal 2

WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 2009
AR 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb SJAC Omaha, NE (USA) 2021
US 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb SJAC Omaha, NE (USA) 2021
WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael UN-A Indianapolis (USA) 2017

1 HOBSON Luke NYAC 22.972003
2 BAEZ Nikita FRA 22.482000
3 BARNA Andrej SRB 22.231998
4 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 21.921999
5 ALEXY Jack CAL 22.082003
6 DRESSEL Caeleb SJAC 22.331996
7 SAMMON Patrick NYAC 22.582003
8 BEHAR Tiago SUN 23.182002

SECCHI Clement FRA 23.282000
PAULUS Peter UN-NT 23.412000

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWM-------------------------------_52A4 1 Report Created by OMEGA 14 JAN 12:00 Page 1/4



2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series

January 14 - 17

 
14 JAN 2026 - 6:00
PM Swimming

Austin, TX

Start List by Session

 
Evening Session

 
 

3

Event 3 Women's 100m Breaststroke 18:47 Final B

WR 1:04.13 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 2017
AR 1:04.13 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 2017
US 1:04.45 HARDY Jessica USA Federal Way, WA 2009
WJ 1:04.35 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 2013

1
2
3
4 MORENO Caprie TIDE 1:16.03♦ 2008
5
6
7
8 3

Event 3 Women's 100m Breaststroke 18:51 Final A

WR 1:04.13 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 2017
AR 1:04.13 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 2017
US 1:04.45 HARDY Jessica USA Federal Way, WA 2009
WJ 1:04.35 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 2013

1 PETERSON Ella DADS 1:14.07♦ 2009
2 McCARNEY Maya NCAP 1:12.66♦ 2010
3 HUNT Grace YSSC 1:11.882007
4 ELENDT Anna TXLA 1:08.762001
5 SMITH Skyler NCAC 1:09.102003
6 CANALES Kate AAAA 1:12.37♦ 2009
7 DERAS Audrey MOR 1:13.992007
8 PREUSS Hailey ALTO 1:15.732007

4

Event 4 Men's 100m Breaststroke 18:54 Final B

WR 56.88 PEATY Adam GBR Gwangju (KOR) 2019
AR 58.14 ANDREW Michael SUN Omaha (USA) 2021
US 58.14 ANDREW Michael SUN Omaha, NE (USA) 2021
WJ 58.94 OHASHI Shin JPN Shiga (JPN) 2025

1 DIONNE Luc NCAP 1:03.91♦ 2009
2 ANDRES MORENO Adrian UN-OH 1:03.812005
3 ALTARMOOM Rashed MBSC 1:03.151999
4 SLESSOR James UN-OH 1:02.892003
5 YORK Wilson LAK 1:02.95♦ 2009
6 FUSTI-MOLNAR Adam ASC 1:03.632002
7 KARPENKO Oleksandr TEXE 1:03.811995
8 GOUDENECHE Pierre FRA 1:03.941998

R1 SKAISTIS Levi HCA 1:06.05♦ 2008
R2 KAHL Cullen MAC 1:06.06♦ 2010 4

Event 4 Men's 100m Breaststroke 18:57 Final A

WR 56.88 PEATY Adam GBR Gwangju (KOR) 2019
AR 58.14 ANDREW Michael SUN Omaha (USA) 2021
US 58.14 ANDREW Michael SUN Omaha, NE (USA) 2021
WJ 58.94 OHASHI Shin JPN Shiga (JPN) 2025

1 DELBOIS Jeremie FRA 1:01.782001
2 BARR Luke TFA 1:01.442003
3 PUENTE BUSTAMANTE Andres TFA 1:01.162001
4 MATHIAS Van ISC 59.922000
5 PETRASHOV Denis CARD 1:00.962000
6 MASON Mitch TFA 1:01.272002
7 BENZING Brian ISC 1:01.552001
8 KELLY Jack NYAC 1:02.242003

R1 SKAISTIS Levi HCA 1:06.05♦ 2008
R2 KAHL Cullen MAC 1:06.06♦ 2010

5

Event 5 Women 200m IM 19:01 Semifinal 1

WR 2:05.70 McINTOSH Summer TXLA Victoria (CAN) 2025
AR 2:06.15 KUKORS Ariana USA Rome (ITA) 2009
US 2:06.79 DOUGLASS Kate NYA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2024
WJ 2:06.56 McINTOSH Summer TXLA Paris (FRA) 2024

1 NGUYEN Elise NTRO 2:23.00♦ 2009
2 JOHANNSEN Taylor TOPS 2:21.46♦ 2008
3 LOONEY Lindsay TXLA 2:20.102001
4 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 2:16.112000
5 WEYANT Emma GSC-F 2:16.382001
6 BURNS Claire YSSC 2:20.76♦ 2009
7 WIMBERLY Georgia LAC 2:22.062007
8 OKA-FEDDER Sophia FDST 2:23.55♦ 2008

GILBREATH Lucy HCA 2:24.57♦ 2009
PREUSS Hailey ALTO 2:24.852007 5

Event 5 Women 200m IM 19:05 Semifinal 2

WR 2:05.70 McINTOSH Summer TXLA Victoria (CAN) 2025
AR 2:06.15 KUKORS Ariana USA Rome (ITA) 2009
US 2:06.79 DOUGLASS Kate NYA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2024
WJ 2:06.56 McINTOSH Summer TXLA Paris (FRA) 2024

1 HAMMEL Blakely EAJ 2:22.79♦ 2008
2 BYRNE Maren ALTO 2:20.82♦ 2008
3 CHAVEZ Ava CAL 2:17.992005
4 O'DELL Teagan CAL 2:14.912006
5 McINTOSH Summer TXLA 2:16.272006
6 WILBER Rowyn CLOV 2:20.56♦ 2009
7 HAGER Averie SASA 2:21.712007
8 FRAUENFELDER Lorelai TOPS 2:23.24♦ 2008

GILBREATH Lucy HCA 2:24.57♦ 2009
PREUSS Hailey ALTO 2:24.852007
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Event 6 Men's 200m Individual Medley 19:09 Semifinal 1

WR 1:52.69 MARCHAND Leon FRA Singapore (SGP) 2025
AR 1:54.00 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 2011
US 1:54.43 LOCHTE Ryan USA Irvine, CA (USA) 2010
WJ 1:56.99 KOS Hubert UN-S Budapest (HUN) 2021

1 BENNETT Brady NTRO 2:09.862007
2 BOUGAIEFF Jacob DADS 2:08.57♦ 2009
3 HOOVER Gerhardt CS 2:06.27♦ 2008
4 SANDERS Grant UN-FL 2:01.921997
5 NAJERA Humberto CAL 2:05.252005
6 HEASLEY Ethan HEAT 2:08.132001
7 THOMAS Alexander DADS 2:09.16♦ 2010
8 CAMPLIN Charlie MOR 2:10.69♦ 2008

TERNES Maddex YSSC 2:12.262007
HARRISON Peyton LAK 2:12.432007 6

Event 6 Men's 200m Individual Medley 19:13 Semifinal 2

WR 1:52.69 MARCHAND Leon FRA Singapore (SGP) 2025
AR 1:54.00 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 2011
US 1:54.43 LOCHTE Ryan USA Irvine, CA (USA) 2010
WJ 1:56.99 KOS Hubert UN-S Budapest (HUN) 2021

1 DIONNE Luc NCAP 2:09.18♦ 2009
2 ARIZPE ARRIAGA Rafael IM 2:08.552007
3 MARCHAND Leon TXLA 2:05.952002
4 FOSTER Carson NYAC 2:01.382001
5 SMITH Kieran RAC 2:03.482000
6 KAHL Cullen MAC 2:07.87♦ 2010
7 HAMMONTREE Ethan COM 2:08.74♦ 2008
8 McMEEKING Reef LAKR 2:10.42♦ 2011

TERNES Maddex YSSC 2:12.262007
HARRISON Peyton LAK 2:12.432007

7

Event 7 Women's 100m Backstroke 19:17 Final B

WR 57.13 SMITH Regan TXLA Indianapolis (USA) 2024
AR 57.13 SMITH Regan TXLA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2024
US 57.13 SMITH Regan TXLA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2024
WJ 57.57 SMITH Regan TXLA Gwangju (KOR) 2019

1 GILBREATH Lucy HCA 1:06.80♦ 2009
2 MEYER-BLOHM Chloe CS 1:05.83♦ 2008
3 FRUSHOUR Brooke NTRO 1:05.09♦ 2009
4 HAGER Jaylee SASA 1:04.582007
5 WILBER Rowyn CLOV 1:04.71♦ 2009
6 WIMBERLY Georgia LAC 1:05.102007
7 RODRIGUEZ SURIANO A.C. IM 1:06.032005
8 LUSK Lyla HCA 1:07.76♦ 2008 7

Event 7 Women's 100m Backstroke 19:21 Final A

WR 57.13 SMITH Regan TXLA Indianapolis (USA) 2024
AR 57.13 SMITH Regan TXLA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2024
US 57.13 SMITH Regan TXLA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2024
WJ 57.57 SMITH Regan TXLA Gwangju (KOR) 2019

1 WASYLENKY Sydney TOPS 1:02.82♦ 2009
2 GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 1:02.311995
3 PEPLOWSKI Anna ISC 1:00.522002
4 SMITH Regan TXLA 59.382002
5 ERISMAN Rylee LAKR 59.56♦ 2009
6 CRUSH Charlotte LAK 1:00.94♦ 2008
7 BOARDMAN Mena CS 1:02.61♦ 2008
8 HARVEY Emma BER 1:03.052001

8

Event 8 Men's 100m Backstroke 19:24 Final B

WR 51.60 CECCON Thomas ITA Budapest (HUN) 2022
AR 51.85 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016
US 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2009
WJ 52.08 LIFINTSEV Miron NAB Ekaterinburg (RUS) 2024

1 FUSTI-MOLNAR Alex ASC 58.782007
2 ITKINS Matthew DADS 58.45♦ 2009
3 KNAPP Parker TIDE 58.41♦ 2008
4 EFIRD Parker DADS 57.42♦ 2008
5 JAGGERS Benjamin WLOO 58.35♦ 2008
6 WILKERSON Chase TIDE 58.44♦ 2008
7 HERNANDEZ-OJEDA Derek NTRO 58.77♦ 2010
8 RUSK Julian WLOO 1:01.08♦ 2008 8

Event 8 Men's 100m Backstroke 19:28 Final A

WR 51.60 CECCON Thomas ITA Budapest (HUN) 2022
AR 51.85 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016
US 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2009
WJ 52.08 LIFINTSEV Miron NAB Ekaterinburg (RUS) 2024

1 DAHLGREN Jack AQJT 57.212000
2 BOCHENSKI Grant HSC 56.512003
3 CHOUCHAOUI Mathys FRA 55.782003
4 TOMAC Mewen FRA 55.482001
5 NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA 55.532000
6 BEHAR Tiago SUN 56.242002
7 SARBAK Owen PWRS 56.78♦ 2009
8 BEESON Jimmy YSSC 57.27♦ 2008
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Event 1 Women's 50m Freestyle 19:32 Final C

WR 23.61 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Fukuoka (JPN) 2023
AR 23.91 DOUGLASS Kate NYA Doha (QAT) 2024
US 23.91 WALSH Gretchen NYA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2025
WJ 24.17 CURZAN Claire USA Cary (USA) 2021

1 FERRON Araiya NTRO 27.83♦ 2010
2 KILTY Caroline NCAP 27.43♦ 2008
3 MORENO Caprie TIDE 27.28♦ 2008
4 OKA-FEDDER Sophia FDST 27.13♦ 2008
5 FRAUENFELDER Lorelai TOPS 27.22♦ 2008
6 XI Lucy LAC 27.40♦ 2009
7 HALKO Abigail NTRO 27.47♦ 2010
8 LUSK Lyla HCA 27.98♦ 2008 2

Event 2 Men's 50m Freestyle 19:33 Final C

WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 2009
AR 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb SJAC Omaha, NE (USA) 2021
US 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb SJAC Omaha, NE (USA) 2021
WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael UN-A Indianapolis (USA) 2017

1 ZEMAN Walter LAKR 23.73♦ 2008
2 SALLAM Ahmed BULL 23.511999
3 FUCHS Roman FRA 23.421998
4 SECCHI Clement FRA 23.282000
5 PAULUS Peter UN-NT 23.412000
6 le GOFF Yann FRA 23.462003
7 BEESON Jimmy YSSC 23.65♦ 2008
8 OLSEN-STAVRAKAS Kent TOPS 23.761991

ITKINS Matthew DADS 23.82♦ 2009
SANDERS Grant UN-FL 23.921997

4

Event 4 Men's 100m Breaststroke 19:34 Final C

WR 56.88 PEATY Adam GBR Gwangju (KOR) 2019
AR 58.14 ANDREW Michael SUN Omaha (USA) 2021
US 58.14 ANDREW Michael SUN Omaha, NE (USA) 2021
WJ 58.94 OHASHI Shin JPN Shiga (JPN) 2025

1 HARMON Owen YSSC 1:05.14♦ 2008
2 REYNOLDS Edmond UN-ST 1:05.06♦ 2010
3 HARDY Noah AAAA 1:04.97♦ 2010
4 HOOVER Gerhardt CS 1:04.63♦ 2008
5 McLANE Fin CS 1:04.88♦ 2008
6 McMEEKING Reef LAKR 1:05.03♦ 2011
7 BOUGAIEFF Jacob DADS 1:05.14♦ 2009
8 MARSHALL Zach NTRO 1:05.54♦ 2008

R1 SKAISTIS Levi HCA 1:06.05♦ 2008
R2 KAHL Cullen MAC 1:06.06♦ 2010 5

Event 5 Women 200m IM 19:35 Final C

WR 2:05.70 McINTOSH Summer TXLA Victoria (CAN) 2025
AR 2:06.15 KUKORS Ariana USA Rome (ITA) 2009
US 2:06.79 DOUGLASS Kate NYA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2024
WJ 2:06.56 McINTOSH Summer TXLA Paris (FRA) 2024

1 McCOY Taylor COUG 2:27.811999
2 McCARNEY Maya NCAP 2:26.45♦ 2010
3 MARINOVICH Hailey CLOV 2:25.64♦ 2008
4 GILBREATH Lucy HCA 2:24.57♦ 2009
5 PREUSS Hailey ALTO 2:24.852007
6 HANSEN Karrington SPA-F 2:25.98♦ 2008
7 GUPTA Tanishi ALTO 2:27.17♦ 2010
8 DERAS Audrey MOR 2:32.582007

6

Event 6 Men's 200m Individual Medley 19:38 Final C

WR 1:52.69 MARCHAND Leon FRA Singapore (SGP) 2025
AR 1:54.00 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 2011
US 1:54.43 LOCHTE Ryan USA Irvine, CA (USA) 2010
WJ 1:56.99 KOS Hubert UN-S Budapest (HUN) 2021

1
2
3 GUIO Sebastian EAJ 2:13.222007
4 TERNES Maddex YSSC 2:12.262007
5 HARRISON Peyton LAK 2:12.432007
6 REYNOLDS Edmond UN-ST 2:15.92♦ 2010
7
8 8

Event 8 Men's 100m Backstroke 19:41 Final C

WR 51.60 CECCON Thomas ITA Budapest (HUN) 2022
AR 51.85 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016
US 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 2009
WJ 52.08 LIFINTSEV Miron NAB Ekaterinburg (RUS) 2024

1
2
3
4 MORSY Mark LAKR 1:02.40♦ 2009
5
6
7
8

Legend:

♦ Junior swimmer AR American Record IM Individual Medley Rn Reserve

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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